

[illegible]

EST: \$

Opened: 4/9/2013

CONTRACTOR**BASE BID**

BOND

Air Technology

576,000. —

10%

Gurtner Construction

289,212.-

1070

Iron City Contracting

606,150.

10%

Zitelli & Sons

Excel Glass and Granite

Strong Tower Const LLE

765,200.

5%

SpecField Systems Inc

584,000.

10%

TABULATION OF BIDS

COLFAX - Entrance Doors and Waterproofing (General) - BE13-103-31

EST: \$

Opened: 4/9/2013

[illegible]

[illegible]

EST: \$ Opened: 4/9/2013

TABULATION OF BIDS

PITTSBURGH MONTESSORI - Walk-In Cooler (Mechanical) - MS13-101-33

EST: \$

Opened: 4/9/2013

[illegible]

[illegible]

EST: \$ Opened: 4/9/2013

[illegible]